AVI - Beveren - Piste kampioenschap zaterdag 14.08.2010 - 1° dag

60 Benjamins Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Van Laere Lieselotte 9j
2 Van Der Vreken Lotte 8j
3 Duym Farah 8j
4 Rozendom Silke 8j
5 Van Laere Annelore 8j
6 Van De Wiel Ellen 8j

60 Benjamins Jongens Finale

1 Van Bockstaele Florian  9j
2 De Gucht Noach 9j
3 Konings Thomas 7j
4 Bomans Jan 8j
5 Tuyls Storm 7j
6 Rombaut Stef 8j
7 De Gucht Nathan 7j

60 Benjamins Jongens Reeks 2

1 Van Bockstaele Florian  9j
2 Konings Thomas 7j
3 De Gucht Noach 9j
4 Bomans Jan 8j
5 Tuyls Storm 7
6 De Gruyter Wesley 8j
7 De Gucht Nathan 7
8 Rombaut Stef 8j
9 Schadron Simon 8j

60 Pupillen Meisjes Finale

1 De Meyer Caitlin 10j
2 Segers Robin 11j
3 Blokhuys Anne 11j
4 Gotink Lisa 10j
5 Verboven Tamara 10j
6 Van De Wiel Laure 10j
7 Blokhuys Patty 11j

60 Pupillen Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Segers Robin 11j
2 De Meyer Caitlin 10j
3 Blokhuys Anne 11j
4 Gotink Lisa 10j
5 Schadron Laura 10j
6 Janssens Esther 11j
7 De Jonghe Romy 10j
8 Segers Nicky 10j
60 Pupillen Meisjes Reeks 2
1 Blokhuys Patty 11j
2 Verboven Tamara 10j
3 Van De Wiel Laure 10j
4 David Joke 11j
5 Huygen Hanne 11j
60 Pupillen Jongens Reeks 1

1 Coppens Arno 9j

2 Orleans Michiel 11j
3 Konings Kenny 10j
4 Brichant Yannis 11j
5 Van Bockstaele Maarte 11
6 Wouyts Levin 10j

ZWAT
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACSS
ZWAT
ACSS

SAV
WAV
ACK
ZWAT
ZWAT
WAV
WAV

SAV
ACK
WAV
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACSS
WAV
WAV
ZWAT

ZWAT
SAV

ACSS
ACK

APSO
ACSS
ACSS

SAV
ZWAT
ACSS
ACK
ZWAT
ZWAT
ZWAT
SAV

ACSS
APSO
ACSS
WALO
APSO

SAV
SAV
ACK
SAV
SAV
ACSS

9.72
10.38
10.81
10.91
11.16
11.53

9.75
10.05
10.18
10.42
10.80
11.85
11.88

10.26
10.29
10.38
10.63
10.89
11.05
11.96
12.03
13.37

9.26
9.26
9.44
9.71
9.95
10.02
10.08

9.23
9.28
9.39
9.68
10.08
10.33
10.49
10.51

9.89
10.03
10.08
10.20
10.20

9.38
9.45
9.47
9.50
9.86
10.22

7 Rombaut Bert 11j
400 Miniemen Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Madou Katrijn 12j

2 Rozendom Sofie 12j

3 Vervloet Shauni 13j

4 De Smet Ruth 11j

5 Van Cleempoel Anke 11j

400 Miniemen Jongens Reeks 1

1 Quintelier Matthias 13j
2 Moens Alex 12
3 Van Cleempoel Tim 13j
4 Gommers Jeroen 13j
5 Van Damme Jens 12
6 Quintelier Yannick 12)
7 Van Bockstaele Vincen 12j
8 Verboven Sascha 13j

1500 Cadetten Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Simons Larissa 14j

2 Huygen Ines 14j
400 Cadetten Jongens Reeks

1 Verboven Matthia 15j

2 Van Keer Matthias 15j
1500 Cadetten Jongens Reeks 1

1 Van Keer Matthias 15j

2 Michiels Robin 14j

3 Peeters Gunther 15j

4 Coppens Olivier 14j
400 Scholieren Meisjes Reeks 1

1 Verheyen Naomi 16j

2 Van Loo Lauranne 16j

1500 Scholieren Meisjes Reeks 1
1 Akkermans Stephanie 17j

400 Scholieren Jongens Reeks

1 Thys Niels 16j

2 Van Bosch Bart 17j

3 Boden Kenneth 15j
1500 Scholieren Jongens Reeks 1

1 De Groof Kenneth 17j

2 Willockx Steven 16j
1500 Juniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Leysen Vicky 18j
400 Seniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Van Leuven Wendy 24j
1500 Seniors Dames Reeks 1

1 Loots Wendy 25j

2 De Bruyn Shana 23]

3 Martens Katarzyna 31j

4 Jennes Heidi 29
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1 Bollens Martine 36j ACSS

400 Masters +40 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Dedroog Sylvie 40j SAV
2 Cumps Els 43j APSO

1500 Masters +40 jaar Dames Reeks 1

1 Cumps Els 43j APSO
2 Lathouwers Nancy 40j WAV

3 Van Hul Sonja 41j WALO
4 Smet Sandrina 44j WALO

5 Van Den Nieuwenhuyse 40j SAV
400 Masters +45 jaar Dames Reeks 1

1 Van Bogaert Patricia 45 ZWAT

2 Spiessens Lieve 49j ACSS

1500 Masters +45 jaar Dames Reeks 1

1 De Backer Brigitte 45j KLP
2 Scheirs Jeanne 46) SAV
3 Blokhuys - V.D. PolMa  45j ACSS

400 Masters +50 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Claes Judy 53] AVI

1500 Masters +50 jaar Dames Reeks 1

1 Raets Magareta 53] WAV
2 Van Dijck Mart 50j SAV
3 Verlinden Irene 51j WAV

400 Masters +55 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Meyer Viktoria 59j APSO

1500 Masters +55 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Suykens Maria 57j APSO
2 Meyer Viktoria 59j APSO

400 Masters +60 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Desmedt Henriette 63j ACSS

1500 Masters +60 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Torfs Christiane 62j ACSS
2 Rottier Francine 62j WALO

1500 Masters +65 jaar Dames Reeks 1
1 Bakkers Joanna 66j ZWAT

400 Masters +70 jaar Dames Reeks 1

1 Teunen Maria 73j APSO
400 Juniors Heren Reeks 1

1 Simons Stefan 18j SAV

2 Hermans Raf 18j AVI

3 Mesens Tom 18j SAV
1500 Juniors Heren Reeks 1

1 Vochten Nick 18] ZWAT

2 Hendrickx Simon 18j APSO

3 Nauws Tom 18j AVI

4 Mesens Tom 18j SAV

5000 Juniors Heren Reeks 1
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1 Peeters Olivier 18] ZWAT
2 Kennis Kevin 19) AVI
400 Seniors Heren Reeks 1
1 Kluskens Stijn 22j WALO
2 Verbruggen Bart 19j SAV
3 Van Dyck Dries 27j SAV
4 De Herdt Gorik 19) ZWAT
5 Lindeman Shirsendu 19 ACSS
6 Eysackers Kevin 22j ACSS

1500 Seniors Heren Reeks 1
1 Willemen Tim 23j AVI
2 De Cleermaecker Philip 29 APSO

5000 Seniors Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Dyck Dries 27j SAV
2 Corthals Michaél 21j ZWAT
3 Op De Beeck Filip 37] AA.

400 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Wijns Frank 43j AVI
2 Van Zummeren Luc 40j APSO

1500 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Steels Pascal 43j AA.

5000 Masters +40 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 De Beuckelaer Eddy 42j SAV

400 Masters +45 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Damme Guy 46j WALO
2 Vervloet Agenor 48j ACSS
3 Geerts Pascal 45 AA.
4 Nauws Ludo 48j AVI

1500 Masters +45 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Damme Guy 46j WALO

2 Luyckx Danny 45] ZWAT

3 Reynaert Rudy 46] WALO

4 Verboven Patrick 45j APSO
5000 Masters +45 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Lesdanon Frederic 45; WALO

2 Van Gaever Egied 48] AA.

400 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 2

1 Stoelen Richard 52) AA.
2 Van Capellen Dirk 54j AVI
3 Meir Paul 52j APSO

1500 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Geudens Jan 53] SAV
2 Mistiaen Albert 52j WAV
3 Bastenie Luc 53j SAV

5000 Masters +50 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Loo Alfons 50j APSO
2 Geudens Jan 53] SAV
3 Stoelen Richard 52j AA.

400 Masters +55 jaar Heren Reeks 2
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1 Martens André 57j WALO 1:04.18

2 Van Den Bogaert Rony 56 AVI 1:23.23
1500 Masters +55 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Van Praet Guido 55] AA. 5:24.36
5000 Masters +55 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Schoenmaekers Jan 55] AA. 21:34.12
400 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 4

1 Van Den Broeck Danny  60j GAV 1:05.99

2 Van Impe Frank 60j SAV 1:08.17

3 Hermans Jean 61j AVI 1:15.53
1500 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Claessens Jozef 60j WALO 5:05.92

2 Van Noten Omer 63] WAV 5:37.56

3 Apiecionek Vincenty 62) WAV 5:53.19

4 Smits Alfons 61j APSO 6:54.38
5000 Masters +60 jaar Heren Reeks 1

1 Caluwe Freddy 60j KLP 18:10.86

2 Van Noten Omer 63] WAV 19:35.62

3 Wauters Francois 64j KLP 20:57.21

4 Dal Bosco Jean 60j AVI 21:54.69

5 Servotte Luc 60j KLP 25:23.62
400 Masters +65 jaar Heren Reeks 3

1 Nys Roger 65] WALO 1:18.44

2 Wuyts Albert 67j WAV 1:27.64

3 De Backer Ferdinand 66j APSO 1:34.39
400 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 4

1 Florus Willy 74j APSO 1:39.37

2 Gysbergs Leopold 70j APSO 1:44.53

3 Zuydervelt Kees 70j ACSS 1:50.45

4 Hoogesteger Cees 74j APSO 1:58.37

5 Crikemans Alfons 72j APSO 2:00.93

1500 Masters +70 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 De Clerck Ludovicus 71j AVI 6:43.69
2 Gysbergs Leopold 70j APSO 8:06.82

1500 Masters +75 jaar Heren Reeks 1
1 Moorkens Frans 77j APSO 7:36.97




